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Campus Date:- 26/02/ 2016
Medical Date:- 07/03/2016

Sr. No. [Name of the Student Name Of College |Course App. Course Contact No (Email-id
1 Mayur Sontakke MIET, Gondia CcT GES/DNS 8625049961 mayurson2 @gmail.com
2 |Shubham Yerane MIET, Gondia IT GES/DNS 7588771687 shubhamyerane @gmail.com ] R
3 |Sagar Vaidya MIET, Gondia CcT GES/DNS 8793657453 sagarvaidyal995@gmail.com e |
4 |Amar Khobragade MIET, Gondia IT GES/DNS 9850393330 amarkhobragadeBBS@gmail.cog] , )
5 Manish Shamlani MIET, Gondia 1 3 GES/DNS 7249783306 manishshamlani@gmail.com ‘
6 Saurabh Vishwakarma MIET, Gondia CT GES/DNS 8600589596 vsaurabh793@gmail.com
7 Aditya Wasnik MIET, Gondia CT GES/DNS 7798623913 adigawasnikSG@gmail.com
] 8 Vicky Meshram MIET, Gondia €D GES/DNS 9823202037 vmeshram559@gmail.com iy R
(" Q Shashank Khandekar MIET, Gondia CT GES/DNS 7709875624 shashankkhandekar26 mail.co 3
10 |Mahesh Singh MIET, Gondia GT; GES/DNS 8412042179 maheshsinghSAlZ@gmait.com |
11 |Vishal Rana MIET, Gondia I GES/DNS 8007818849 er.vishalrana2 @gmail.com
12  |Nikhil Bujade MIET, Gondia CT GES/DNS 8149463705 nikhil.buiadeZS@gmail-.com
13 |Swarup Katre MIET, Gondia CT GES/DNS 9970770791 swarup.katre @gmail.com
14 IMaseed Sayyed MIET, Gondia CcT GES/DNS 8149490664 maseedkhan@gmail.com &
15 |Swatantra Gupta MIET, Gondia CcT GES/DNS 9960055106 [swatantragupta iLcom
16 |Harshit chaudhary MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 9145487914  |chaudharyharshit2794@email.
17 _|Purvesh Agrawal MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 9767985685 uru04011994@
18 |Paritosh Ganvir MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 7304307936 anvirparitosh1.
19  [Sanjay Harde MIET, Gondia E&C  [GES/DNS 880609860 |sanjayharde.3@;
20 |Pankaj borkar MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 8855918417 nkajborkar2
21 |Sumit shukla MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 8390648009 [shuklasumit.
22 |Dipak Yele MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 9158947550 |di 9
23 |Dhairya mehta MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 9765030844 |mehta.
‘ 24 |Arjun singh Batra MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 8007826538 inb
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. In-Charge inclpal < i
Tra;;;-_;f" = Placement M. Patel Ins ?3:2"0, e
" Bhandar, Tech. Shahapur, Bhan
; T T Peveswu W yyopy YUU, At the stiudents srs bootins gl 5 N Ryl T
Drve 2012 1



e )

i

puviograph. (White shiry),
Aliested copies of § S (' B I Nt s iy

Tech. Shahapur, Bhandara
anrag .uauuual.uc llun-unnsremh'ﬁ\ >

/25 _[Shubham motghare MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 8007305885 |[shubhammotghare78 r_na“@ SELECTED |
26 |Sachin thakre MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 7507704154 sachinethakre1995@ﬂma"-c?m SELECTED
27 _|Gaurav Harinkhede MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 9545115643 gauravharinkhede1§5@gmall-com :gmep
28 |Ashik R. Harinkhede MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 8421588491 ashik061994@2ma"0-;°mma" o Rmigg
29 _|Aaditya Meshram MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 9764484806 _|adhityameshram0305@gmail.com |
: SELECTED
30 [Ravi kumar MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 8855033278 .raw e REECTER
i 8806822746 _|jay.neware102@gmail. =
31 |layant neware MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS ke hSe spamiratios REJECTED |
32 |Likesh Mohan MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNS 9767;5;?;::; ;;s;itmb_ﬁs@gmail'com REJECTED
33 |Mohit Bawankar MIET, Gondia E&C  |GES/DNS ;;giogmw rohitaaidbanel23 @Rt it REJECTED
34 |Rohitkumar Gaidhane MIET, Gondia E&C GES/DNZ AT TT R [T T REJECTEP; .7
35 |Pravej shekh MIET, Gond!a E&C GES/g:S 8007605916 |ravibarele@gmail.com SELECTED ,‘
BaVi Db IET, Sondia S o 7768037270 |pardhiravikumar@gmail.com REJECTED
o Kumar pardhi e = GESZD:z 9049279699 |brakhade@gmail.com REJECTED
i GES/D : ECTED.
Shagwandas Rakhade | JMIET, Gordia o GES/DNS 8407400057 _|ashuashgoun111@gmail.com SEFECTE
Ashish Goundharya Sl adia EEC  |GES/DNS 9923287628 _|chouhannikhil144@gmail.com REIECTED
Nikhil Chauhan MIEL Gndia_— [E&C |GES/DNS 9404176170 on_ ==
Freshin Bhougie... . [MIET, Gondia . |EBiCT GES/DNS 8975937630 __[1a) '_-°°"‘ SRELECBM‘FD_ __
3 o oney— i = ikesh.parwate03 @gmail.com % o4
Raju'Bangare . h  |GME 8550972655 |tikesh.p ERmal cont i
MIET, Gondia e hya007 @gmail.com i e
Tikesh Parwate 9822341190 |roshya007 @gmail.com T
MIET, Gondia Mech [GME : ind0@gmail.com SELECTED |
Roshanlal Bahetwar , 9373778557 _ |bisensachin40@gmail.com _ s VAN
i MIET, Gondia ecn IGME de2 @gmail.com REJECTED |
Sachin Bisen : . ME 8551095553 |shubhamtirpude2 @gmail.com —
SyDune L Sondia i 3731794 chetanpadoe_w@sm SELECER S
Shubham Ip MIET_. Gondia MeCh GME : 992 — : : : p ma'l com '. REJE H-". -,:“?
- ot e SMe e AL L REIECER
Sujay Paunkar : GME 7768875944 |akashdongre002@gmail.com =i
: MIET, Gondia Mech . iwal Gaman  SELECTED |
Akash Dongre = dia Mech |GME 7038905607 |ishwarlalpaliwal@ n:|a 5 SEECHD
.51 - {ishwarlal Paliwal e 'lil M| Mech  |[GME 995717395 |abhaygiripunje rediffmail.com :
52 |Abhay Giripunje mfg‘ggn Tia Mech |GME 9404887712 |bhaii aleshubham gmal.com
Shubham Bhajipale - £ Condia Mech |GME 8275160569 _|amit2wanjari@gmail.com
. — MIET, Gon
Amit Wanjari T Gondia Mech |GME 9175195562 [lokeshbasone6 i il corﬂ :
Lokesh Basone s - Gond) . wwsen. | 7620571795  [shitaldamahe @gmail.com i
. ahe e mail.com
= R MET Gondia  |Mech 8590385956 |vikasbara k. r2 5 )
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58 |Wasim Khan MIET, Gondia Mech GME 9767665030 wasimraihidkh_an@g_ina"-com SELECTED
59 |Dhrubojyoti Chanda MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9730280518 Dh_rubo'|yoti.iocks@gmail.com SELECTED
60 |Rahulkumar Singh MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9503346398 ' echl@gmail.com SELECTED
61 [PawanlJaunjal  |MIET, Gondia Mech |GME " 0404222540  |pawanjauniald7@gmail.com SELECTED
62 |Apoorva Nirwan MIET, Gondia Mech GME 9423618250 a_goorvgnirwinﬂ@gr@il.cog REJECTED
63 |Hitesg Zamad MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 7387095054 |hiteshzamad1994 @gmail.com REJECTED
64 |Bhavesh Baghel MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9970890769 _|bhaveshbaghel01@gmail.com REJECTED
65 |Digvijay Dongarwar MIET, Gondia Mech [GME 9156574486 |digvijayd31@gmail.com SELECTED
66 |lsan Nagpure MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9923890255 [nagpurei@gmail.com REJECTED
67 |Ganesh Pradhan MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9423333557 [ganeshpradab@gmail.com REJECTED
68 |Vivek Katre MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 8390753785 _|vivekkatre@gmail.com SELECTED _
69 |Ghanshyam Gautam MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 8605726550 Mg__g_grriﬂgr_n_ﬂg__m SELECTED 5
70 |Jayant Badole MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9145519685 E_Mm_aﬁ._ﬂ;m SELECTED
71 |Suresh Chauhan MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 8308914140 |sureshchauhanl@gmail.com REJECTED _
72 |Swapnil Gadge MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 7385415277 |swapnilgadge299@gmail.com REJECTED _
73 |Ashwin Wasnik MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 885086390 @Mﬂ@_@gﬂil.&m REJECTED _
74 |Dinesh Nagdeve MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9049478215 |dineshnagdeve5@gmail.com REJECTED _
75 |Anurag Radke MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 8527725060 |anuragradke@gmail.com SELECTED _
76 |Adil Khan MIET, Gondia Mech |[GME 8545726745 a@ﬂlgg@gmail.mm REJECTED _
77 |Avnit Meshram MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9503123607 |anvitsmeshram215@gmail.com REJECTED _
78 |Prachin Kadkadkar MIET, Gondia Mech [GME 9404787369 |prachinkakadkar1995@gmail.com REJECTED _
79 |Momin Mohd Sohail MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 7798861794 |mominsohail432@gmail.com B REJECTED _
80 |Nikhil Vaidya MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 7721860182 |nikhilvaidyal@gmail.com REJECTED _
81 |Shubham Talhar MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 7507507757 |shubhamtalhar3@gmail.com REJECTED
82 |Shailesh Lohamkar MIET, Gondia Mech |[GME 9404336698 |shailesh.lohamkar@gmail.com REJECTEEH
83 |Buddhanand Waghmare |MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 7385584068 |prajoytwaghmare@gmail.com SELECTED _
84 |[Lalit Bisen MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 8180873454 |lalitbisen1994 @gmail.com i SELECTEDﬁ
85 |Rohit Badule MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9764893662 |rohitbadule@gmail.com " REJECTED _
86 |Dharmanshu Agrawal MIET, Gondia Mech |GME 9405902361 |agrawaldharmanshu@gmail.com REJECTED _
87 |Pankaj Burande MIET, Gondia Mech [GME 9552469154 |pankajburandel0@gmail.com SELECTEQj
88 |Mahesh Hatzade MIET, Gondia EE ETO 8806303517 |maheshhatzade76@gmail.com SELECTED _
89 |Ritesh .Sulakhe MIET, Gondia EE ETO 7798565860 riteshsulakhelZS@—g-mail.com REJECTED _
90 |Yasasvi ?Narjlja ri MIET, Gondia EE ETO : 916?486610 ywanjari88 @gmail.com RE_IECI’EILQ
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[ 91 _[Amit Prithyani MIET, Gondia I = i
92 [Mukesh Sana MIET, Gondia b 0 9860000314 amitprithyanil43@gmail.com
7 93 [Rakesh Kolse MIET, Gondia b ETO 8007662895 sanam1525@gmail.com
94 |Niketan Thombare MIET, Gond] ETO 8855882391 rkolse99@gmail.com
: L - EE ETO 8888625141 homb il
95 |Ashish Nimje MIET, Gondi nickthombare @gmail.com
96 _|AmMt Lanjewar e - EE ETO 9823467806 _|animje0@gmail.com e
o7 Iadciionaa = , Gondia EE ETO 9922073991 amitlanjewar50@gmail.com
51 e IET, Gondia EE ETO 9673806186 adeshwaldeOO?@grmail.com- i oo
pparao Gara MIET, Gondia EE ETO 7385701680 apparaogarad123@gmail.com
99 |Vishal Hemane MIET, Gondia EE ETO 8856911563 _|hemanevishal@gmail.com
bl
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